
Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

60 (Scotchfortheleaguer) Linda Dederichs Germany 7 6 6 4

81 Oh What A Man Mirko Mueller Germany 3 3 3 6

86 HC A Gleam Of Hope Sabine Thiemann 5 8 9 10

112 Seek My Blues Lisa Graebner Germany 11 10 5 3

114 Im Lazy N I Know It Claudia Bingel Germany 6 2 4 8

143 (AM Zipped Amber Maddox) Katja Hauser Germany 11 12

151 Made Out Of Iron Stefanie Hoehn Germany 1 9 8 9

176 (A Certain Casanova) Christel Jagfeld Germany 2 4 2 2

236 HC Good N Wisely Antonia Kurzrock Germany 13 7 12 11

265 VS Secret Code David Maisonnette France 4 1 7 5

274 (LS Heart Skip A Beat) Caren Y Van Bekkum Netherlands 12 12 10 7

281 Huntin Blue Dreams Michael Middel Germany 8 5 13 15

285 Best Of Good Stuf Nicole Jeske Germany 9 14

327 Krymsun Cadillac Gabriela Roedig Germany 15

372 Scotch N Venture Claus Theurer Germany 15 14 14

381 (SQ Blue Impulse) Hermann Schuran Germany 14 13 15 13

407 Hints Heaven Harry Tina Ullbrich Germany 10 11 1 1

Weanling Stallions Open



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

55 The Absolute Motion Vera Boulogne Belgium 3 3 3 3

169 West Coast Oakley Annette Westphal Iversen Denmark 6 5 5 6

225 Zippos Chocolatestar Volker Laves Germany 2 2 1 1

270 Driften Heartbreaker Carla Mathay-Welter Luxembourg 4 4 6 2

299 HQ Commander Jetset Nina B Obermueller Germany 5 6 4 5

406 Hints Heaven Clou Tina Ullbrich Germany 1 1 2 4

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

168 Baby Im Reality Nikki India Netherlands 2 2 2 3

233 CL Aprils Good Mr Hellfried Kurzacz Germany 1 1 1 1

393 Intensimotion Laura Van Der Weide Netherlands 4 3 3 2

428 Blackburn Major King Tanja Weiss Germany 3 4 4 4

Yearling Stallions Open

2 Year Old Stallions Open



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Reiter Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

106 Just To Fancy Nina Leiner Austria 1 1 3 2

117 FR Dark Technique Birgit Groenewold Germany 5 5 5 4

175 Green With Invy Christel Jagfeld Germany 2 3 1 1

443 Doctor Stream Julia Orth Germany 4 4 4 5

506 SR Cockie Cody Volker Laves Germany 3 2 2 3

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

277 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 2 1 1 1

240 Cl Silent Badger Volker Laves Germany 1 2 2 2

370 My Rods Chipped Andrea Schmid Germany 4 3 4 3

243 Double Goodness Linda Leckebusch-Stark Germany 3 4 3 4

Aged Stallions Open

Performance Halter Stallions Open



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

106 Just To Fancy Nina Leiner Austria G G

175 Green With Invy Christel Jagfeld Germany G

233 CL Aprils Good Mr Hellfried Kurzacz Germany R R R G

277 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany R

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

55 The Absolute Motion Vera Boulogne Belgium 4 4 3 3

114 Im Lazy N I Know It Anja Greene Germany 3 2 4 4

169 West Coast Oakley Annette Westphal Iversen Denmark 8 8 7 8

225 Zippos Chocolatestar Silvia Kube Germany 2 3 2 2

233 CL Aprils Good Mr Gabriele Kurzacz Germany 1 1 1 1

299 HQ Commander Jetset Susanne Roessner Germany 7 7 5 7

381 (SQ Blue Impulse) Hermann Schuran Germany 6 5 8 6

428 Blackburn Major King Tanja Weiss Germany 5 6 6 5

Grand-/Reserve Champion Stallions Open

Amateur Stallions 2 & Under



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

117 FR Dark Technique Birgit Groenewold Germany 2 2 2 2

277 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 1 1 1 1

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

225 Zippos Chocolatestar Silvia Kube Germany R

233 CL Aprils Good Mr Gabriele Kurzacz Germany G G G G

277 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany R R R

Amateur Stallions 3 & Over

Grand-/Reserve Champion Stallions Amateur



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

173 May I Invite You Julia Jaeger Germany 2 3 1 3

284 Zipped By The Way Gero Gerewitz Germany 1 1 2 1

508 Hl Hes So Special Nicole Jeske Germany 3 2 3 2

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

3 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany 2 3 6 7

83 Hot Blazing Junior Mirko Mueller Germany 3 1 3 2

111 Blueberryblues Johanna Grabner Austria 1 6 1 1

283 You Made My Day Michael Middel Germany 5 4 5 6

315 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Pfaff Germany 6 2 2 3

342 Good To Be Lark Angelina Siemon Germany 7 5 4 5

452 Bluesecco Christine Hoeltschi Switzerland 4 7 7 4

Yearling Geldings Open

2 Year Old Geldings



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

54 Madebydaybornbynite Barbara Ceusters Belgium 1 1 2 1

113 HC Lets Go Anja Greene Germany 2 2 1 2

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

1 CL Sail D Lark Volker Laves Germany 1 2 1 1

135 Scotch Bar Obsession Pauline Hannappel Germany 3 3 4 5

188 Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Germany 2 5 3 2

235 HC Asset Dr. Manuela Grohmann Germany 5 4 5 4

482 Countrymill Cash Kid Sarah De Weerd Netherlands 4 1 2 3

3 Year Old Geldings

Aged Geldings Open



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

6 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 1 4 3 2

182 Just Slipin Christel Jagfeld Germany 3 3 2 1

195 Hot Tec Nic Beate C Kehrhahn Germany 4 1 4 3

291 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 6 6 5 6

369 Investets Hotkrymsun Andrea Schmid Germany 5 5 6 5

495 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard France 2 2 1 4

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

1 CL Sail D Lark Volker Laves Germany R G R

6 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany G

111 Blueberryblues Johanna Grabner Austria R G

482 Countrymill Cash Kid Sarah De Weerd Netherlands G

495 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard France R

Grand-/Reserve Champion Geldings Open

Performance Halter Geldings Open



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

3 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany 1 2 3 4

283 You Made My Day Michael Middel Germany 4 4 2 3

284 Zipped By The Way Gero Gerewitz Germany 5 3 4 5

315 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Pfaff Germany 3 1 1 1

452 Bluesecco Christine Hoeltschi Switzerland 2 5 5 2

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

12 Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 5 5 5 4

235 HC Asset Dr. Manuela Grohmann Germany 1 2 3 2

325 Bonanzas Royal Spark Ivon Ridzek Belgium 4 3 4 5

328 Pepsworkingclasshero Gabriela Roedig Germany 3 4 2 1

362 Freckles Wolan Louisa Scheepers Germany 2 1 1 3

Amateur Geldings 2 & Under

Amateur Geldings 3 & Over



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

1 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 2 2 1 1

21 Invy My Principles Leonie Behrens Germany 6 6 6 4

181 Oh So Potential Marie-Paule Majerus Luxembourg 3 5 4 2

195 Hot Tec Nic Beate C Kehrhahn Germany 4 3 5 3

215 TJ Freckles Janine Kothe Germany 5 1 2 6

495 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard France 1 5 3 5

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

1 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany R G G

215 TJ Freckles Janine Kothe Germany G R

315 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Pfaff Germany R

362 Freckles Wolan Louisa Scheepers Germany R

495 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard France G

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Grand-/Reserve Champion Geldings Amateur



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

84 Amazing Everyday Mirko Mueller Germany 3 8 8 7

118 One Hot Coffee To Go Birgit Groenewold Germany 12 12 12 15

167 (Goodgracioussheslazy) Nikki India Netherlands 2 3 6 5

177 Thegreensideoflife Christel Jagfeld Germany 1 2 1 1

245 Miss Only Grace Gertrud Leppert Germany 9 11 3 12

261 My Sweet Machine Claudia Bingel Germany 4 10 9 8

266 Special Seven Heaven Anna Limmer-Hanebeck Germany 11 6 10 3

290 Iota Good Code Red Tina Ullbrich Germany 13 14 15 13

305 Iamsexyandiknowit Julia Orth Germany 14 13 11 14

405 Touchdown Cookie Ruth Trumbach-Stalter Germany 10 9 14 4

416 (TFR Cool Lookin Lady) Ria Vikum Germany 5 1 5 2

419 Fashionistas Invited Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 15 15 13 9

432 Krymsun Kooper Christina Muenster Germany 7 5 7 11

435 (Invite My Sexy Zippo) Manuela Sturm Germany 6 7 2 6

484 For Green Eyes Only Sarah De Weerd Netherlands 8 4 4 10

Weanling Mares Open



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

119 Ima Hightech Baybee Birgit Groenewold Germany 9 9 9 9

133 This Minutes Cruisin Torsten Haier Germany 3 2 4 4

238 Gotta Hot Credit Genevieve Lakaie Belgium 1 4 2 1

271 Driftn To Your Heart Carla Mathay-Welter Luxembourg 7 7 8 8

272 Driftn To Be Dynamic Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 6 3 7 5

273 Dynamic In The Drift Caren Y Van Bekkum Netherlands 5 8 6 6

357 Chips Good Amber Sandra Schaub Germany 8 5 3 7

418 Jolutions Delight Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 4 6 5 2

431 Railblazorette Christina Muenster Germany 2 1 1 3

Yearling Mares Open



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

483 Greeninvitesromance Sarah De Weerd Netherlands 1 5 3 2

307 My Special Best Merrit Otremba Germany 2 2 1 8

62 Huntin My Dream Mirko Mueller Germany 4 4 7 3

415 Cool Touch Zippolina Ria Vikum Germany 5 3 4 6

329 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Germany 8 1 6 5

496 Blacks Dressedby Tad Irma Belien-Teunissen Belgium 9 11 2 1

59 A Scotch On Ice Linda Dederichs Germany 7 7 5 7

166 Option In Blue Eron Dampier Belgium 3 9 8 10

437 Zipping My Venture Helga Hommel Germany 11 8 9 4

298 Aint Gonna Dance Nina B Obermueller Germany 6 6 11 11

421 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Germany 10 10 10 9

408 Princess Peppy Ann Arnulf Koegler Germany 13 12 13 12

414 Blacks Radical Skippa Susan Vermeulen Netherlands 12 14 12 13

23 Our Second Flower Muriela Bittner Germany 14 13 14 14

2 Year Old Mares



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

87 Centrisity Guenter Fischer Germany 1 1 1 1

165 Angel In Passing Marjolein Hulskers Netherlands 4 4 3 5

254 Shes Finally Famous Anna-Elisabeth Long Germany 5 3 5 4

286 Shez My Dreammachine Helga Hommel Germany 7 7 7 6

287 Dressed By Blaze Marcel Mittmann Germany 6 5 6 7

343 A Zippotential Angelina Siemon Germany 3 6 4 3

366 Me Amazing Shine Volker Laves Germany 2 2 2 2

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

66 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Germany 3 3 4 4

163 Miss Major Breeze Sarah Posthoff Germany 4 4 1 2

197 Hot Dusty Cowgirl Torsten Haier Germany 2 1 3 1

251 Fantastic Pixie Lucia Lindner Germany 1 2 2 3

323 Buckys Nimoe Nadine Ribbecke Germany 5 5 5 5

3 Year Old Mares

Aged Mares



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

36 Hot Rodden Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 5 4 3 4

52 Give Me A Scotch Barbara Ceusters Belgium 4 2 4 3

132 Callmea Krymsunkutie Torsten Haier Germany 3 5 5 5

255 Just Feel Good Phillip Dammann Germany 1 1 1 1

331 Invitation Tonite Christel Jagfeld Germany 2 3 2 2

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

87 Centrisity Guenter Fischer Germany G G G G

197 Hot Dusty Cowgirl Torsten Haier Germany R

255 Just Feel Good Phillip Dammann Germany R R

307 My Special Best Merrit Otremba Germany R

Performance Halter Mares

Grand-/Reserve Champion Mares Open



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

59 A Scotch On Ice Linda Dederichs Germany 8 9 3 8

62 Huntin My Dream Jana Richter Germany 7 7 7 1

133 This Minutes Cruisin Anna Kerslake United Kingdom 6 4 8 5

166 Option In Blue Angela Huschens Germany 3 5 9 11

238 Gotta Hot Credit Genevieve Lakaie Belgium 4 11 5 2

245 Miss Only Grace Gertrud Leppert Germany 13 12 12 14

282 Rapzodee In Blue Michael Middel Germany 2 6 2 4

307 My Special Best Merrit Otremba Germany 1 2 1 9

329 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Germany 9 1 6 7

408 Princess Peppy Ann Barbara Uhl Germany 14 13 14 12

414 Blacks Radical Skippa Susan Vermeulen Netherlands 12 14 13 13

421 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Germany 10 10 11 10

431 Railblazorette Klaus Wichtmann Germany 5 3 4 3

437 Zipping My Venture Birgit Wurzel Germany 11 8 10 6

Amateur Mares 2 & Under



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

87 Centrisity Britta Fischer Germany 1 1 1 1

107 Desired Asset Tobias Goll Germany 5 7 10 10

120 Dunemole Tendertess Daniela Groenewold Germany 10 10 8 7

126 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Germany 6 4 2 3

165 Angel In Passing Marjolein Hulskers Netherlands 4 6 4 5

197 Hot Dusty Cowgirl Anna Kiersch Germany 2 2 3 2

251 Fantastic Pixie Lucia Lindner Germany 3 3 5 8

323 Buckys Nimoe Nadine Ribbecke Germany 11 8 9 11

344 Blacks Onlydeliteful Sarah Simon Germany 7 5 7 6

373 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Germany 8 11 6 4

429 Techniques Starlight Meike Werkmann Germany 9 9 11 9

Amateur Mares 3 & Over



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

10 Impulsively Me Franca Bartke Germany 4 4 3 4

108 Chase Me Tonite Lisa Goll Germany 5 5 5 5

127 Faszination Deborah Haase Germany 2 2 2 2

255 Just Feel Good Petra Lojkovic Germany 1 1 1 1

331 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland 3 3 4 3

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

87 Centrisity Britta Fischer Germany G G G G

197 Hot Dusty Cowgirl Anna Kiersch Germany R

255 Just Feel Good Petra Lojkovic Germany R R

307 My Special Best Merrit Otremba Germany R

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Grand-/Reserve Champion Mares Amateur



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

277 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 1 2 1 1

509 Zippos Good Mr Volker Laves Germany 2 1 2 2

507 Cool Indipendence Ria Vikum Germany 3 3 3 3

Get of Sire



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2

1 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 4 5

10 Impulsively Me Franca Bartke Germany 1 1

19 Best Zippin Hotrod Caroline Behnke Germany 10 8

20 I Gotta Good Gift Annalina Behrens Germany 4

21 Invy My Principles Leonie Behrens Germany 8

104 Leaguerlisation Regina Glusa Germany 13

108 Chase Me Tonite Lisa Goll Germany 2 3

142 Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Germany 11 9

164 Mate To Move Isabell Hoerter Germany 5 10

197 Hot Dusty Cowgirl Anna Kiersch Germany 15 13

232 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Germany 6 11

256 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Germany 12 15

318 Invite My Chocolate Stefanie Praas Germany 14

320 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Germany 7 6

323 Buckys Nimoe Nadine Ribbecke Germany 14 12

335 Smartest Blonde Miruna Diana Sachse Germany 3 2

429 Techniques Starlight Meike Werkmann Germany 9 7

Novice Amateur Showmanship



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

10 Impulsively Me Franca Bartke Germany 1 1

9 Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Germany 4 2

495 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard France 2 6

21 Invy My Principles Leonie Behrens Germany 6 3

6 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 5 4

429 Techniques Starlight Meike Werkmann Germany 7 5

332 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Switzerland 3 11

1 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 8 7

20 I Gotta Good Gift Annalina Behrens Germany 10 8

8 Cocky Tabuluga Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 9 9

102 Absolutly Zippin Bianca Geukes-De-Roode Netherlands 11 12

250 Deluxe Allnite Long Verena Zollner Germany 14 10

12 Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 12 15

120 Dunemole Tendertess Daniela Groenewold Germany 13 14

215 TJ Freckles Janine Kothe Germany 13

169 West Coast Oakley Annette Westphal Iversen Denmark 15

142 Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Germany

Amateur Showmanship



Futurity/Maturity Ergebnisse unter DQHA Futurity 2012

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Platz

273 Dynamic In The Drift Caren Y Van Bekkum Netherlands 1

133 This Minutes Cruisin Torsten Haier Germany 2

55 The Absolute Motion Vera Boulogne Belgium 3

58 Blue My Jets Eron Dampier Belgium 4

272 Driftn To Be Dynamic Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 5

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Platz

15 Jaguar Fancy Motion Anne-Laurence Becart Belgium 1

329 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Germany 2

282 Rapzodee In Blue Anne Osterhammel Germany 3

83 Hot Blazing Junior Mirko Mueller Germany 4

315 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Pfaff Germany 5

452 Bluesecco Christine Hoeltschi Switzerland 6

298 Aint Gonna Dance Nina B Obermueller Germany 7

483 Greeninvitesromance Sarah De Weerd Netherlands 8

283 You Made My Day Nicole Jeske Germany 9

342 Good To Be Lark Angelina Siemon Germany 10

Yearling Longe Line Futurity NSBA

2 years Longe Line Futurity NSBA


